
M/s. MPJ AhlD ASSOCIATFI,

-CHARTERED ACCOUNT

6-8, 1 ST FLooR, B'wlt'lc
MANGALWARI COMPLEX

SADAR NAGPUR

PH. NO. 0712-2582174

!$ r1rf i.,r-:! ;i" li'

24700.00
15000.00

314999.00

F

- 64824.00
59512.00
478',10.00

i ztzvs.ao
I i lzlazT ao

,95500.
.,25757.40
, 1s386.00

G"t" Brr.L (Bhrratbhai SariYa)

afuln tAutioori Manufacturers Associatlon)

CAFE-HCT
CRt lNrgPw Branch of WIRC of lCAl)

For CARE Proiect

Plastic Water Bags

School Bags
StationerY ltems
Uniform Materials

Packing ExPenses

Programme ExPenses

miscellaneous ExPenses

Expenses-CKD1 0

I otat

Total

Cloth
Education ExPenses

ElectricitY Charges
Food ExPenses
Medical ExPenses

Miscellaneous ExPenses

Care Traveling ExPenses 
Tooul

Other ExPenses
Bank Charges & Commission

Petrol & CoveYance
Postage & Courier Charges

Cornprtet Repairs & Maintanance Charges

Telephone ExPenditure

Total

" 625.00
20034 C0

39974.00
49984.00

. 2000.00
85610.75

,,18212.72
{,9000.00

,J 698.00
i14060.00
,,3470.00
, 1703.00
- 2750.00

" 337.00

l-iabilities i

For ExoenseS r

Sha;; and-tons I

The R S.R.M. SPs & Wvg' Mllls Ltd 
]

Prabha Lodha
Total

jLoans / Acivances
I rt+ho"o
I

i T"t,l

Amount

". 2884.0c
22534 00

, 6!!!.e
3175;/.90

li,'t aooo.oo
i 8000.CI0
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v
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M/s. MPJ AND ASSOCIAIFI,

.GHARTERED ACCOUNT

6-8, 1 ST FLooR, B'wlt'lc
MANGALWARI COMPLEX

SADAR NAGPUR

PH. NO. 0712-2582174
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Packing ExPenses
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miscellaneous ExPenses
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Education ExPenses
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Food ExPenses
Medical ExPenses
Rent
Miscellaneous ExPenses

Care Traveling ExPenses 
Total

Other ExPcnles
Bank Charges & Commission

Petrol & CoveYance
Postage & Courier Charges

Cornput", Repairs & Maintanance Chargee

Telephone ExPenditure
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20034 C0

39974.00
49984.00

. 2000.00
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.,3470.00
, 1703.00

" 2750.00
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The R S.R.M. SPg & Wvg' Mllls Ltd 
I

Prabha Lodha
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i 
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Amount
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